Proudly Designed, Manufactured
& Assembled in the USA
QPC is ISO 9001:2015 and
AS9100D Certified
QPlex Expanded Beam Connectors
Military          Aerospace          Defense          Industrial          Oil & Gas          Mining          Energy          Marine          Entertainment          Audio          Broadcast
QPlex Expanded Beam Connectors
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder - QPlex Plugs and Receptacles:
- - -
1 Series
QPLEX3 (3x Inserts, up to 12CH)
QPLEX4 (4x Inserts, up to 16CH)
QPLEX6 (6x Inserts, up to 24CH)
2 Product Type
PM - PLUG, MALE DUST COVER
RFF - RECEPTACLE FLANGE MOUNT, FEMALE DUST COVER
RJF - RECEPTACLE JAM NUT, FEMALE DUST COVER
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
S - STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
02 -   2 CHANNEL, 2x 125.5μm TERMINI
04 -   4 CHANNEL, 4x 125.5μm TERMINI
06 -   6 CHANNEL, 6x 125.5μm TERMINI
08 -   8 CHANNEL, 8x 125.5μm TERMINI
10 - 10 CHANNEL, 10x 125.5μm TERMINI
12 - 12 CHANNEL, 12x 125.5μm TERMINI
14 - 14 CHANNEL, 14x 125.5μm TERMINI
16 - 16 CHANNEL, 16x 125.5μm TERMINI
18 - 18 CHANNEL, 18x 125.5μm TERMINI
20 - 20 CHANNEL, 20x 125.5μm TERMINI
22 - 22 CHANNEL, 22x 125.5μm TERMINI
24 - 24 CHANNEL, 24x 125.5μm TERMINI
5 Fiber Type
SM - SINGLEMODE, 1310/1550nm
MM - MULTIMODE, 850/1300nm
(CONSULT QPC FOR HYBRID SM / MM OPTIONS)
6 Strain Relief Identifier
See Table I, II, & III
S075
Sample Part Number:
QPLEX3-PMN-12SM-S075
QPLEX3 PM N 12 SM
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QPlex Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1052 (07.24a)
Page 4 of 13
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
in
(mm)
SERIES A B
QPLEX3
1.260
(32.0)
5.32
(135.2)
QPLEX4
1.500
(38.1)
5.32
(135.2)
QPLEX6
2.240
(56.9)
5.32
(135.2)
QPlex, Plug, Male Dust Cover (QPlex3 Shown):
QPLEX-PMX-XXXX-XXXX
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QPlex Expanded Beam Connectors